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Division 6 — Lincoln Laboratory
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
2 Lexington 73, Massachusertts

e SUBJECT: PERSONNEL LIST

FROM VO 2 3370 SYSTEM L AT LEXINGTON:

UN 4 6900 SYSTEM M AT MIT DIAL 51 + EXT

VO 2 2200 SYSTEM W AT LEXINGION DIAL 57 + EXT
(b-digit extensions, dial direct)

TW 4 2400 SYSTEM H AT MURFHY HOSPITAL DIAL 56 + EXT

VO 2 2200 SYSTEM W AT LEXINGTON:
3370 SYSTEM L AT LEXINGTON DIAL 81 + EXT
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Please notify yowr GROUP SECRETARY of all room or extension mmbexr

changess group or classification revisions; typographical errors

you notice; and any other cerrections that should be made to keep
< Yyou accurately recoxded ip this list,

Gr 60 Flora Eramo I-815 Gr 6% Marilyn Cwrrier L-105

Gr 61 Frances Gatto H-251
Gr 62 Regina Murphy L-'Bz‘T
Gr 63 Joan Sullivan 1-109
Barta Bldg. Judith Whits M-3732

Gr 85 Elsanor Margolis M-3758
Gr 66 Amn Marie Morton L=5531
Gr 87 Tilda Finocehio L-166

Persomnel List prepared by Frances Saimato, Group 60, Ext, 5482
Tepe;
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NAME

ACKLEY JOHN G
ACQUAVIVA ARTHUR
ADAMCHUK GEORGE M
ALBANESE EL INOR

ALEXANDER PERRYNO J
ALLEN DONALD C
ALLEN MARGARET F
ANDERSON ALLEN N

ANDERSON ANDREW

ANDERSON HARLAN E
ANNETT| ANTHONY D
ARDEN MARGUERITE

ARENA LAWRENCE
ARMSTRONG GEORGE T
ARNOW JACK A
ARONSON [|RVING

ATLAS HAROLD
ATTRIDGE WALTER S JR
AUGELLO VITO J
AUFDERHE IDE DONALD

AVARBOCK GERALD
AYER WILLIAM H
BAGLEY PHILIP R
BAILEY DAVID L

BALIAN ROSEMARIE
BALL WILLIAM E JUR
BANCROFT DONALD C
RARBAROW RUTH

RARRETT RRUCE W
BRARRY RORERT E
REMIS STUART
RENINGTON HERBERT D

BENNETT JOSEPH L
BERTRAND ERNEST J
BEST RICHARD L
BIAGIOTTI RICHARD J

BILLE ANTHONY M
BISPHAM FRANK L
RLOOM DONALD L
ALUMENTHAL ALLEN N

EXT

L-879
L=570
L=845
L=-821

L=&79
M3783
L5571
L-896

M3751
H=253
L-869
L-877

L=-198
L-859
L=-168
L-824

L=836
H=230
M3711
L=-473

L 570
L5541
L=157
L-388

L=107
L=187
H=229
L-869

L=876
M3681
M3775
L=169

M3788
L=836
L=121
L-837

L=159
M2188
M3751
M3783

ROOM
188

130
232

2N TR

=2

133
212
058
120

2>

261
1378
130
1628

NN

182
025
184F
232

2N O D

T

2473
136A
224
209

o

122
162
1708R

ANDT™M

209
163
136A
C 130

m D

R 135
224
141

C 184G

004
243
131
239

o s = B

R 161
20C105
261
212

PAGE

63
67
60
62

60
64
67
60

64
61
60
67

63
60
67
6?2

60
61
64
60

62
66
67
67

60
67
61
60

62
64
60
67

60
60
63
60

60
63
64
64

CLASS

TECHNICIAN
TECHNICIAN
NRAFTSMAN
OFFICE

TECHNICIAN
TECHNICIAN
OFF ICE

TECHNICIAN

TECHNICIAN
DDL STAFF
DRAFTSMAN
DDL STAFF

TECHNICIAN
STOCK CLERK
DDL STAFF
NNL STAFF

TFCHN|IC AN
DDL STAFF
TECHNICIAN
DDL STAFF

TECHNICIAN
PDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
PDL STAFF

OFF ICE
DDL STAFF
OFFICE
DRAFTSMAN

PDL STAFF
TECHN |CIAN
PHOTOGRAPHER
DDL STAFF

UTILITY MAN
TECHNICIAN
DDL STAFF
NNL STAFF

TECHNICIAN
TECHNICI1AN
TECHNICIAN
TECHNICIAN
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NAME

BOND FRANK
BONNEY GEORGE
BOWEN ANDREW
BOWMAN MARILYN

BOYD HAROLD W
BRACKETT CHARLES E
BRADSPIES SYDNEY
RRAGAR PHILIP

BRENING FRED C
BRIDGE HARRY P
BRIGHT J MILTON
BRISCOE HOWARD W

BROCK LOUIS T
BROOKS FRONA
BROOKS PEGGY A
BROWN DANIEL L

BRROWN DAVID R
BRYAN JEAN C

BUCK DUDLEY A
BUCKLEY JOAN F

BURKE ROBERT L
BURNS WILLIAM R
BURROWS JAMES H
BUTT RALPH L

BUZZARD ROBERT D
CAGNINA ELEANORA
CAHILL JOHN J JR
CALDWELL WILLIAM

CALLAHAN ROBERT J
CALLAHAN THOMAS R
CALLENDER LELAND A
CANTY WILLIAM J

CAREY MADEL INE J
CARPENTER HILDA G

APPROVED FOR PUBLIC

EXT

L=198
L-861
L-138
L-850

H=254
M3765
L-148
L=153

L-850
H=242
L-861
L=182

M3733
L5588
L5571
L=853

L-108
H=244
M=638
L5374

L=160
L-160
H=249
M3787

L=-882
L5573
H=245
L-859

L=-128
L=120
L=146
L=-821

L5575
L-138

CARROLL WILLIAM J JR L~-848

CARSON JOHN J

CARTER CHARLES J
CASWELL FRANK H
CATALANO ANN
CERIER MELVIN

L5591

L=478
M3791
H=-2130
M2 445

e e B o -

ROOM

182
1398
170
117

NTJOD

1378
138
170
150F

1 I
137A
139
159

NTY N O

204
FS109
A 058
C 109

B 209
137A

10397

B 107

B 171

1378
107

209
058
137A
025

B

A

D

B 141
R 151
R 164A
D 232
A 055
B 170
D 225
FS105

R 218
006
137A

10=-381

PAGE

GR

63
60
63
60

61
64
63
66

60
61
60
67

60

-
r

67

63
61
*63
60

63
63
61
64

64
67
61
60

62
64
64
62

67
63
62
66

62
65
61
*63

s

CLASS

TECHNICI1AN
ADMIN ASST
TECHNICIAN
OFFICE

DDL STAFF
TECHNICIAN
DDL STAFF
PDL STAFF

OFFICE

DDL STAFF
ADMIN ASST
DDL STAFF

DDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
OFFICE

DDL STAFF

DDL STAFF
NDL STAFF
MIT STAFF
OFFICE

TECHNICI1AN
TECHNICIAN
DDL STAFF
TECHNICIAN

DDL STAFF
OFFICE

DDL STAFF
STOCK CLERK

DDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
TECHNICTAN
PDL STAFF

OFFICE

TECHNICIAN
TECHNICIAN
PDL STAFF

DDL STAFF
TECHN IC1AN
OFFIC™

MIT STLFF
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NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS
CHANDLER ALAN R L=877 C 162B 67 DDL STAFF
CHAR BEVERLY L=179 C 173 67 DDL STAFF
CHARLTON BEVERLY L=162 C 184A 67 OFFICE
CHIN KENNETH G L=845 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
CHIODI LAWRENCE L=128 R 141 62 TECHN IC I AN
CHRISTOPHER CHRIS E L=117 R 161 60 STOCK CLERK
CHR ISTOPHER FRANCES L=-806 c 129 60 OFFICE
CIAMPA NICHOLAS J L5574 A 058 67 OFFICF
CLARK BARBARA L-855 c 109 63 OFFICFE
CLARK WESLEY A JR L=121 B 131 63 NPDL STAFF
CLARKE JOHN D L=-848 D 225 62 APL STAFF
CLOUGH THEODORE F L=834 D 237 65 PDL STAFF
COFFIN STEWART T L-831 D 225 62 DDL STAFF
COHAN ARNOLD | L-849 D 225 82 TECHNIC I AN
COHEN DOROTHEA M M3794 014 65 TECHNIC1AN
COHEN THEODORE M3740 140 65 TECHN ICTAN
COHLER EDMUND U L=136 B 147A 63 AIR FORCE
COLL INS LAURENCE B L-385 F$S117 67 DDL STAFF
." DUREN PETER L=121 B 129 63 DDL STAFF
CONNOLLY JOHN M2459 156 b4 TECHNICIAN
COOK WALTER J L=845 c 130 60 PRAFTSMAN
COOPER EDWARD JR L5574 A 058 67 OFFICF
CORDERMAN CHARLES L L=121 B 129C 63 PDDL STAFF
COYNE HARLEY C L5571 A 058 67 OFFICE
COYNE JOHN D L-114 B 121 64 ADMIN ASST
CRANE JOHN D JR L-818 D 213 62 DDL STAFF
CROFT WILLIAM J L-851 € 109 63 DDL STAFF
CROKE JAMES L5531 B 122 66 DDL STAFF
CROOK CLAIRE L-874 € 129 60 OFFICE
CURRIER MARILYN L=-105 B 209 b4 OFFICFE
CURT 1SS ARTHUR R M3748 259 b4 FOREMAN
DACOSTA FRANCISCO L-146 B 164 b4 TECHN ICIAN
DAGGETT NORMAN L L-886 R 209 64 NOL STAFF
DANTONA ROCCO C L=873 c 133 60 OFFICF
DAV IDSON GEORGE A L-137 B 170 63 DDL STAFF
DAVIS DANIEL H=257 1378 61 OFFICE
DAVIS MILDRED G M3745 255 b4 OFFICT
DAWK INS HUGH B L=146 R 164 b4 TECHN ICIAN
. DE CAPRIO CONSTANCE L-861 D 139 60 OFFICF
DELANEY MARY C M3793 008 65 TECHNICIAN




APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE 06-1104.

6M=4357 JUN 1 56 PAGE 5

NAME ' EXT ROOM GR CLASS
DELLAROCCO JOSEPH L-873 C 133 60 OFFICE
DELLAROCCO MICHAEL R L=859 D 025 60 STOCK CLERK
DEVLIN JOHN A M3751 261 64 TECHNIC1AN
DICKIE RICHARD | L=845 € 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
DIFAZIO SALVATORE A L=-137 B 170 63 TECHNICIAN
DIMARZ |0 ERNEST W L5477 B 132 63 TECHN1C1AN
POBBYN EDWARD L L=856 R 182 63 TECHNIC1AN
DOCTOR LEWIS L=-855 € 109 63 STUDENT €O OP
DODD STEPHEN H JR L-814 D 209 60 DDL STAFF
DOHERTY CATHERINE T L5571 A 058 67 OFFICE
DONALDSON PETER L M2730 132 65 ADMIN ASST
DUNCKLEE DONALD L-146 R 164 64 TECHN IC I AN
DUREN PETER L-121 B 129 63 DDL STAFF
DURGIN FRANCIS R L-123 B 135 62 DPL STAFF
DURSO BARBARA C H=245 137A 61 OFFICE
DURSO MURIEL L-189 B 181 63 OFFICE
DYER JOHN J L-854 C 109 63 TECHN ICIAN
DYER PAUL W L~854 c 109 63 TECHN IC1AN
3 EASTMAN ROGER A L-878 B 191 63 TECHN IC1AN
- ECKL DONALD J L=-139 B 1478 63 DDL STAFF
ELKSNIN FRANK L-143 D 107 60 DRAFTSMAN
ELLIS DONALD H L-148 R 170 63 ADL STAFF
EPSTEIN MARVIN A M2106 10=381 %63 MIT STAFF
ERAMO FLORA J L=-815 D 209 60 OFF ICE
ESSLER GORDON L=144 D 107 60 DPL STAFF
EVERETT ROBERT R L=-803 D 209C 60 DDL ASSOC HD
FAD IMAN JONATHAN R L-878 R 188 63 DDL STAFF
FALCIONE ALFRED M L~841 c 130 60 DDL STAFF
FALCIONE PASQUALE L-874 c 129 60 ADMIN ASST
FALLOWS RICHARD § H=252 1378 61 ODL STAFF
FARLEY BELMONT G L~116 B 149 63 DDL STAFF
FARR CLARENCE W L-811 D 209 60 DDL STAFF
FAVREAU HAROLD M3720 026 65 TECHNICIAN
E FENCER MARIAN L=-823 D 232 62 OFFICE
£ FERGUS PATRICIA A L=188 R 165 63 DDL STAFF
% FERGUSON MALCOLM M L-844 C 130 60 DDL STAFF
= FERGUSON MARY E L-385 FS115 67 PDL STAFF
Eﬁ FERNANDEZ CARLOS V M2459 156 64 TECHNIC1AN
~ FEWTRELL MARGARET L=869 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
I | FIELD MELVIN D L-186 c 153 67 DOL STAFF
B FINOCCHIO TILDA 1=166 € 184A 67 OFFICE
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ot NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS
-~ FLANAGAN MICHAEL J L-895 B 141 62 DDL STAFF
4 FORGIE JAMES W L=121 R 129 *63 MIT STAFF
- FORRESTER JAY W L-801 D 209A 60 DDL DIV HD
FRACHTMAN HENRY E H=248 1378 61 DDL STAFF
L FRACKIEWICZ BOGUSLAW M2188 20C105 *673 DIC STAFF
, FRANCIS WILRUR L5574 A 058 67 OFFICE
FRANKOVICH J M L=121 B 125 63 DDL STAFF
FREEMAN JAMES R L=126 B 147 63 DDL STAFF
GANO JOSEPH J L=-830 D 225 62 DPL STAFF
GAROFANO CATHERINE P L5571 A 058 &3 OFF ICE
GARS IDE FREDERICK M3765 138 64 TECHNIC 1AN
GARTH FRANCIS M H=250 1378 61 DDL STAFF
GATES EARL K L=131 R 155 64 DPL STAFF
GATTO FRANCES H=251 1378 61 OFF1CE
GED IMAN LESTER S L-845 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
GEISSLER CHESTER L L~845 ¢ 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
GERELDS GEORGE L=679 D 133 63 TECHNICIAN
GERHARDT ROBERT H L-818 D 213 62 DOL STAFF
3 GINSBERG ALBERT R L=172 c 170F 67 DPL STAFF
GINSBURG SAUL B L-819 D 213 62 DDL STAFF
B GIORDANO JEAN F L=-816 D 213 62 OFF I CE
» G10RDANO JOSEPH L=817 D 213 62 DDL STAFF
g GLASS WILLIAM O L-478 B 218 62 ADMIN ASST
GLOVER EDWARD R L=131 B 153 64 DOL STAFF
GLOVER MARY D L=-840 B 182 63 TECHNIC1AN
GOCHMAN HARRY H=235 137A 61 DDL STAFF
GOLDBERG SOLOMON H=293 130 61 DDL STAFF
' GOLDEN PATRICIA L-389 c 170A 67 OFF ICE
GOMES FRANCIS M3740 140 65 TECHNIC1AN
GOODENOUGH JOHN B L=195 R 181 63 DDL STAFF
E GOULD ROBERT H L=121 B 129A 63 DDL STAFF
- GRANDY CHARLES C L=112 R 117 64 PDL STAFF
GRANT PAUL T L-680 D 133A 60 FOREMAN
GRAY PHILIP J L5541 R 122 66 POL STAFF
GREIM CHARLES H M3785 253 64 TECHNIC1AN
GRENNEL ARTHUR J L-857 R 188 63 TECHNIC 1AN
GRIFFIN ALICE M L~869 c 130 60 NRAFTSMAN
GRINDAL CHARLES T L=679 D 133 60 TECHN IC 1AN
GUDITZ ELIS A L=149 B 170F 63 ODL S"AFF
® suinaro PalL L L5574 A 058 67  OFFICE

o v
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NAME

GUINESSO LOUIS M

GUMES W

GURLEY BENJAMIN M

HABEEB

HAGER L
HAIGH D
HANSON
HARRIS

HARR 1S

HARRIS WILLIAM F

HARVEY
HARWOOD

HATCH ELIZABETH H

HAUSER
HAYES H
HAZEL F

HAZEL |
HEALY L
HED | SON
HE IDLER

HESSION
HELWIG
HIGGINS

ILLIAM D
ALBERT J

ELAND S
ONALD C
LEONARD
JEAN H

PAUL

EARL H
EDWARD

STEPHEN J
ERBERT
RANCIS P

NEZ
EONARD D
HA1G
GLEN R

MARY L
DIANA M
BARBARA

HIGHLEYMAN WILBUR H

HILL AR
HILL Ow

HILLS A MERITHEW

HINGSTO

HISCOE

HIRSHBERG LOUIS H

HOCHMAN
HODGDON

HOLDEN
HOLMES
HOOD NA
HOS | ER

HUDSON
HUGHES
HUGHES
IODICE

THUR P
EN

N ALLAN
CLAIRE A

ROBERT
HOWARD W

WILLIAM
LAWRENCE
NCY
WILLIAM A

ROBERT W
ARTHUR D
ROBERT
NI1COLA

EXT

L-121
L-679
L-857
L=-680

L-182
L-198
M3765
L=141

L-829
L=172
L-835
L7151

L-802
H=244
L5470
L-847

L-182
M3737
H=257%
L=145

L=224
M3732
H=259
M2106

L=153
L=197
L=-157
L-895

L-111
L=146
M2106
L-838

L=116
M3734
L=367
L-816

L=160
L=120
L-857
L=679

TR PP T
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APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE

PAGE
ROOM GR CLASS
B 135 63 TECHNIC1TAN
D 133 60 TECHNIC1AN
B 188 63 DDL STAFF
D 133 64 TECHNICIAN
C 159 67 DDL STAFF
B 182A 63 TECHNICTAN
138 64 TECHNICIAN
D 107 60 OFFICE
D 232 62 TECHNIC1TAN
C 170E 67 DDL STAFF
b 237C 65 TECHNICIAN
A 022 63 TECHNICIAN
D 209 &0 OFFICE
137A 61 DDL STAFF
C 163 67 ADM ASST
D 221 60 DDL STAFF
C 159 67 DDL STAFF
252 64 DDL STAFF
1378 61 DDL STAFF
D 107 &0 DDL STAFF
FS107A 67 OFFICE
206 60 OFFICE
1378 61 OFFICE
10=397 *63 MIT STAFF
C 150E 60 POL STAFF
B 185 63 TECHNIC1AN
C 162C 67 TECH ASST
B 141 62 DDL STAFF
R 117 64 OFFICE
B 164 64 TECHNICIAN
10-381 63 STUDENT
D 239 60 DDL STAFF
B 149 66 PDDL STAFF
210 64 DDL STAFF
FS113 67 TECH ASST
D 213 62 PDL STAFF
B 171 63 TECHNICIAN
B 151 64 DDL STAFF
B 188 63 TECHNICTIAN
D 133 60 TECHN ICTAN

T ST T G TR

06-1104.




APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE CASE 06 1104.

6M=4357 JUN 1 s¢ pAGE 8
NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS
- IOVINO ESTHER L=842 C 130 60 OFFICF
IRISH FREDERIC E L=478 B 218 62 DDL STAFF
ISHIHARA J RO L=174 C 183 67 DDL STAFF
ISRAEL DAVID R H=251 1378 61 PDL STAFF
JACOBS JOHN F L-151 C 150F 60 DDL STAFF
JAHN ROBERT ¢ L-876 B 135 62 DDL STA™F
JAMPSA ANNA M L-850 ¢ 117 60 OFFICFE
JANUSZ THEODORE M2198 20C101 63 STUDENT
JEFFREY RICHARD L-121 B 125 63 DDL STAFF
JEDYNAK LEO M2445 10=381 *63 MIT STAFF
JEFFERY LAWRENCE R H=254 137R 61 DDL STAFF
JOHNSON ETHELYN L=121 B 129C 63 OFFICE
JOHNSON F BANCROFT H=243 137A 66 DDL STAFF
JOHNSON LOUIS L JRr L5574 A 058 67 OFFICE
JOHNSON JOHN Q M3751 261 64 TECHNICIAN
JOHNSON RICHARD 0 L-845 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
Ji JOHNSON RODERICK A L=679 D 133 60 TECHNICIAN
JONES NOLAN T L=-885 B 209 60 DDL STAFF
KADISH DONALD A L=197 B 185 63 TECHNIC1AN
. KARLSEN WILLIAM A M3782 212 64 TECHNICIAN
| KARLSON JUNE H L=846 D 221 60 EDITOR ASST
KATES WALTER A L5483 D 221 60 PPL STAFF
KEBLER GEORGE F L=845 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
KEITH ELAINE H L-852 C 109 63 DDL STAFFE
KELLEY FRANCES T L=179 C I3 67 DDL STAFFE
| KELLY VINCENT J L-679 D 133 60 TECHNIC1AN
KIERSTEAD JEAN L-869 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
KIMBALL FRANCIS G L=-854 C 109 63 TECHN ICTAN
e KIRK CHARLES T L=126 B 147 63 DOL STAFF
' KIRSHNER DIANA B L=-837 D 239 60 OFF )CF
KIRSHNER HOWARD J L=174 C 183 67 DDL STAFF
KISH AUGUST|INE L=849 D 225 62 TECHNTC1AN
KLEINSMITH JOANN L=804 D 209 60 OrF¥CE
KOLLET BETTY J L=367 FS113 67 TE"Y ASST
KONKLE KENNETH M2445 10=381 *#43 W'  STAFF
KRIENSKY JOSEPH L=121 R 132 63 DDL. <TAFF
KUL |OPULOS THEOPHILO M3711 014 65 T ()T
. KYRICOS ANTHONY L-840 B 182 63 : NS AN
LADD DANIFL W H=256 137R 61 NN eTace
LAFFERTY EDWARD L H=226 136A 61 Y CTAFE
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APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE 06-1104.

(. 6M=4357 JUN 1 56 PAGE 9
NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS

LAIRD ROBERT F L-852 C 109 63 TECHNTICIAN
LANGONE MICHAEL A M3778 151 60 STOCK CLERK
LAPHAM FRANCES H=252 1378 61 OFF1CE
LAT IMER DAVID P L~186 C 153 67 DDL STAFF
LEAL FRANK E L=679 D 133 60 TECHNICIAN
LEAVITT JAMES P L=849 D 225 62 TECHNIC1AN
LEAVY JOHN C L~177 c 1717 67 DDL STAFF
LEBLANC EVA M L=874 € 129 60 OFFICE
LEGRO ALLAN A L~856 B 182 63 TECHNICTAN
LEIGHTON LISBETH O M3 745 255 b4 OFFICE
LEMIEUX ARCHIE R L=679 D 133 60 TECHNICIAN
LEMIEUX OSCAR L-850 ¢ 117 60 OFFICE
LEONE ANGELYN L-874 ¢ 129 60 OFFICFE
LEPORE ROBERT E L-197 B 185 63 TECHNICTAN
LEVENSON JUDITH A H=227 136A 61 PDL STAFF
LEVINE ALDEN M L5574 A 058 67 OFFICFE
LIN CH1 SUN M3737 252 64 PDL STAFF

) L INEHAN LAWRENCE H L-167 C 184E 67 ADM ASST

» LOEB ARTHUR M2 446 10397A 63  DDL STAFF
LOFGREN BEVERLY J L-869 C 130 60 DRAFTSMAN
LONE WILLIAM JUR H=259 1378 61 PDL STAFF
LOVEREN CEDRIC L L~869 Cc 130 60 OFFICE
LOZEAU ARTHUR L~-111 B 117 b4 ADM ASST
LUNDBERG EUGENE D L=164 C 184D 66 PDL STAFF
LURVEY ROBERT T L-854 Cc 109 63 STUDENT
LYNCH JAMES J L=146 B 164 b4 TECHNICIAN
LYON ANN L=367 FS113 67 OFFICE
MAC DONALD ALAN J L7151 A 022 63 TECHNICIAN
MAC KNIGHT RALPH W L=-679 D 133 60 TECHNICIAN
MAC LENNAN BARBARA L5541 R 122 66 OFFICE
MACH DANIEL V M3720 026 65 TECHNICIAN
MADDOCKS FRED S L-853 c 109 63 DOL STAFF
MADDOX ELEANOR A L5571 A 058 67 OFFICE
MAGLIARDIT! JOSEPH L  L~873 C 133 60 OFFICE
MALOY CHARLES A L=854 c 109 63 MACHINIST
MANNING FLOYD F L5541 R 122 fE DDL STAFF
MARGOL IS ELEANOR J M3758 134 65 OFFICF
MARNIE BARBARA L=-152 € 150 60 OFFICE

., MARNIE GERALD L-385 FS11% 67 DDL STAFF
MATAS MARY L-869 C 130 60 DRAFT SupVv

i ol Lt S 18 Sl
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NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS

MAY JAMES P H=253 1378 61 DDL STAFF
MAYER ROLL IN P L5425 C 147 66 PDL STAFF
MAZZA JAMES V L5425 C 147 66 ADMIN ASST
MAZZONE ANTHONY R L-896 D 126 60 MACHINIST
MC CLUSKEY ELIZ A M3767 130 65 OFF I CE
MC CONNELL GERALDINE  M3710 105 60 OFFICE
MC EVOY ELEANOR J L=-877 C 1628 67 DDL STAFF
MC GONIGLE DANIEL J L-896 D 120 60 MACHINIST
MC GOVERN JOSEPH | L5574 A 058 67 OFFICE
MC INTOSH MARY L5571 A 058 67 OFFICE
MC LASKEY ANNA J L~679 D 133 60 INSPECTOR
MC LAUGHL IN EDWARD J  L=-£835 D 237¢ 65 TECHNICIAN
MC LAUGHL IN HELEN P L5531 B 122 66 OFF ICE
MC MAHON MARTIN E=117 B 161 60 TECHNIC1AN
MC VICAR KENNETH E L5541 R 122 66 PPL STAFF
MEADE WILLIAM F L-146 R 164 64 TECHN IC 1 AN
MENYUK NORMAN L-196 B 185 63 DDL STAFF
MERCER HAROLD L-881 B 209 64 DDL STAFF

(‘ MESSENHE IMER PAUL J L-570 F 62 TECHN1C | AN
MICHIENZI VINCENT S M3789 043 60 MACHINIST
MILLER R|CHARD H=238 1378 61 DDL STAFF
MITCHELL JACK L L-147 R 170A 63 DDL STAFF
MORILIA JANET L=-224 FS107 67 OFFICE
MOORE SHEILA S L-813 D 209 60 OFFICF
MORLEY HOWELL B L5371 R 107 60 NOL STAFF
MORR |ONE CHAFRLES JR L=-839 D 239 60 DDL STAFF
MORR |ONE ELSIE H=247 1378 61 PDL STAFF
MORR ISON DONALD A M3785 253 b4 DDL STAFF
MORR ISS BENHAM E JR L5531 B 122 66 DDL STAFF
MORSE CONCETTINA C L=152 C 150A 60 OFFICE
MORTON ANN MARIE L5531 R 122 b6 OFFICE
MUHLE CHARLES M3751 261 64 TECHN IC1AN
MULFORD JAMES E. M2106 10-397 %63 STUDENT
MULHOLLAND JAMES A M3711 141 65 STUDENT
MULKERN JOHN E L=679 D 133 60 TECHN IC I AN
MUNROE GRACE M L-856 B 182 63 TECHN IC 1 AN
MURPHY PAUL J M3 781 214 64 DDL STAFF
MURPHY REG!NA L-827 D 232 62 OFFICE

.] MURPHY BARRARA L=875 c 117 60 OFFICE
MURPHY THOMAS | L-679 D 133 60 TECHN IC 1AN
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NAME

MUS| ANTHONY

NELSON ALBERT H

NELSON LAWRENCE W
NEWHALL HORATIO JR

NILCKERSON ERNEST G
NIX PRISCILLA J
NORCOTT LEWIS H
NORMAN CHESLEY

NYBERG KENNETH W
0 BRIEN JOHN A
O BRIEN WILLIAM C
O BRIEN JOHN A

O CONNOR ISABELLE B
OCKENE NORMAN J
OGDEN WARNER JR
OLSEN KENNETH H

OLSEN STANLEY C
OLSON CAROLE
ONDISH. ANNE B
ORNSTEIN SEVERO

ORO ROY W

PACL ROBERT A JR
PADDOCK ROBERT B
PAICOPOLOS MICHAEL F

PALERMO JOSEPH S
PAPIAN WILLIAM N
PARFENUK DEMETRI
PARKER DAVID

PARKINS THEODORE R
PARROTT DAVID J
PARZIALE VINCENT
PASKAUSKAS CHARLES

PASQUINA JOAN F
PEABODY MILDRED J
PEARSALL DORIS
PEARSALL RITA

PELLEGRINO JOHN H
PERKINS GEORGE H
PETERSEN MARVIN
PETERSON H PHILIP JR

EXT
L=137
L5373

M3794
L-187

L~-867
L=166
M3784
L-857

L=137
L=146
L-141
L=-827

L-836
L=132
L=471
L=-878

L=133
L=846
L-844
H=235

L=845
L-196
L-876
L-679

M3792
L-883
L7151
M3765

L=472
L=146
L-845
M3765

M3710
L-869
L5410
L=-866

L=143
L-128
M2445
L=121

:

170
107
006
1638

133
184A
214
188

170
164
107
232

243
153
209
188

155
221
130
137A

NOP JVOBOT O0OD® © N N T

130
185
135
133

om@en

006
8 209
A 022
138

209
164
130
138

N®O

105
130
162A
168

107
141
10-381
B 125

@O NNnNn

PAGE 11

GR

63
60
65
67

60
67
64
63

63
64
60
62

60
64
60
63

64
60
60
61

60
63
62
60

65
63
63
64

60
64
60
64

60
60
67
67

60
62

*63

63
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CLASS

TECHNICIAN
ADMIN ASST

GLASS RLOWER

DDL STAFF

FOREMAN
OFFICE

DDL STAFF
ENGIN A'DE

TECHNICTAN
TECHNICTAN
DRAFTSMAN
NDL STAFF

TECHNIC!AN
DDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
DDL STAFF

TECHNICIAN
OFF{CE
OFFICE

DDL STAFF

DRAFTSMAN
DDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
TECHNICIAN

DDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
TETHNICTAN
TECHNIC TAN

DDL STAFF
TECHNICIAN
DRAFTSMAN
TECHNIC 1AN

OFFICE
PRAFTSMAN
OFFICE
OFF1CE

DRAFTSMAN
TECHMICIAN
MIT STAFF
DDL STAFF
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NAME

PATTON ROBERT L
PHILLIPS NANCY
PIATOK MILTON

PIKE JOAN

PI1RO JOSEPH D
PITTS ROBERT F
PRENT ICE LOREN B
PROCTOR JOHN C

PUGHE EARL W JR
PUGL IESE ROBERT B
PUTNAM CARL
QUINN PAUL G

QUINN LEO

RACKLIFF ALBERTA F
RACKL IFF ARLENE
RAFFEL JACK

RALEY EDWARD A
REARDON EDWARD
REARDON WILLIAM E
REECE DONALD L

RICCHIO JOSEPH
RICH ADELLA Y
RICH EDWIN S
RICHARD! RALPH R

RILEY BARBARA
RISING HAWLEY K
ROBERTS ALAN J
ROBERTSON GEORGE W

ROBEY JEANNETTE
ROBINSON EUGENE
ROBINSON HARRIET
ROBINSON JAMES

RODHAM EDWIN S
RUNDQU IST HOWARD |
RUPP ARNOLD

RUSSELL KATHARINE E

RUSSO RICHARD F
SAINATO FRANCES H
SAISA PAULA G
SANDY G FERRELL

EXT

t=191
L~165
L-877
H=246

L=137
L5477
L-142
L=-812

M3768
M3729
L5574
W=383

L-854
L-138
L-892
L=121

L5573
L-821
M3708
M3773

L-836
L-817
L=104
L-857

L=152
L=164
L5531
L5531

L=146
L-874
L5574

L=-873
L5592
L-161
L5372

H=227
L5482
L5571
L-826

akalal

oow®

O NN M

DPNHAN D®BPTO

™’OATMNH PMND

O>»0

187
184A
1628
137A

170
132

209

128
152
058

109
170
184A
135

0588
232
004
138

243
213
209
188

150A
184D
122
122

164
129
058

193

S101
184R

107

136A
221
058
232

GR

CLASS

DDL STAFF
OFF1CE
DDL STAFF
OFF ICE

TECHNICIAN
TECHNICIAN
ENGIN AIDE
DDL STAFF

DDL STAFF
ADMIN ASST
OFFICE - -
TECHNIC AN

TECHN+#CTAN
TECHNICTAN
OFF ICE

DDL STAFF

OFFI1CE
FOREMAN
MECHANIC
TECHNICTAN

TECHNICITAN
OFFICE

DDL STAFF
TECHNICTAN

OFFICE

PDL STAFF
DDL STAFF
ADMIN ASST

OFFICE
TECHNICTAN
OFFICE
OFFICE

OFFICE
DDL STAFF
PDL STAFF
OFFICE

DDL STAFF
OFFICE
OFFI1CE
DDL STAFF
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NAME EXT ROOM GR  CLASS
$ANDY THEODORE J L=740 D 232 62 PDL STAFF
SANFORD LLOYD C M3775 141 60 PHOTOGRAPHER
SANTELMANN WM F JR L=121 B 129A 63 DDL STAFF
SANTOSPAGO E RORERT M3765 138 b4 TECHNTCTAN
SARLES FRED W JR L=137 B 170 *63 MIT STAFF
SAVIO VINCENT J L=843 ¢ 136 60 DRAFT SupPY
SCHISSELL PHYLLIS L-892 C 1847 67 OFFICE
SEARLE BARBARA L=-133 B 155 64 OFFICE
SEYMOUR RUTH L=147 B 170 63 OFFICE
SHAMPINE KENNETH L-845 Cc 130 60 NRAFTSMAN
SHAW JOHN L=850 c 117 60 OFFICE
SHAW NANCY G L-111 B 117 64 OFFICE
SHEARER GORDON A L=679 n 133 60 INSPECTOR
SHOOLMAN ALAN R L5589 FS107 67 DDL STAFF
SHOREY RUSSELL R L5531 B 122 66 PDL STAFF
SHORTELL ALBERT L5531 B 122 66 DDL STAFF
SHOULDERS KENNETH M2445 10-381 %63  DIC STAFF
(‘ SICARD LEONARD A L-873 c 133 60 OFFICE
SIFNAS MARTHA E L=157 c 162¢ 67 TECH ASST
SIMONDS RONALD D L-896 D 120 60 MACHTNIST
SINCLAIR REX L-188 B 165 63 STUDENT CO OP
SLAGLE JAMES R H=225 136A 61 DDL STAFF
SMILEY EDWARD L L5541 B 122 66 DDL STAFF
SMITH ALLAN R L-142 D 107 60 DDL STAFF
SMITH BARBARA N H=259 1318 61 OFFICE
SMITH DONALD © L=-195 B 181 63 DDL STAFF
SMITH DOROTHY F L=-878 P 188 63 TECHNTCTAN
SMITH GEORGE L5574 A 058 67 OFFICE
SMITH SANDRA L=162 ¢ 184A &7  OFFICE
SNYDER STEPHEN J L-874 ¢ 129 60 OFFICE
SONIER EDWARD L=146 B 164 64 TECHN ICIAN
SPECTOR MANUEL L=679 D 133 ) TECHNTCIAN
STOCKEBRAND THOMAS L=120 g 151 64 pPDL STAFF
STONE JUDITH H L5581 FS123 67 PPL STAFF
STORM MICHAEL L L7151 A 022 63 TECHNICTAN
STRAIT PEGGY T L-368 FS111 67 POL STAFF
STRICKLAND JEANNETTE  L-892 ¢ 184 67  OFFtCE
STYLOS  PAUL H=234 137A 61 NOL STAFF
¥ SULLIVAN ANNE M L-860 ¢ 117 60  OFFICE
SULL IVAN ARLENE L-849 N 225 62 OFFTCE
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NAME EXT ROOM 6R  CLASS

SULL IVAN JAMES L=570 F 62 TECHNICIAN
SULL IVAN JOAN L-109 B 209 63  OFFICE
SULL IVAN LOUISE M L-874 ¢ 129 60  OFFICE
SUTRO LOUIS L L-819 D 213 62 ODL STAFF
TANDY PETER M3711 006 65  ODL STAFF
TAYLOR NORMAN H L-106 B 209 60 DDL STAFF
TERAGAWA IRIS R M3733 105 60  OFFICE
TERRAS| MADEL INE L-833 b 237 65  OFFTCE
TESSARI VICTOR P L-836 D 243 60 TECHNICIAN
TETREAULT GENEVIEVE  M2106 10-381 63 OFFICE
THEOHAROUS THEOGENIS — M3771 049 60 STUDENT
THOMAS LOUIE M L-192 ¢ 189 67 ODL STAFF
THOMAS PRIMMILLA G L5475 D 209 60  OFFICE
THOMPSON SAMUEL L L5425 C 147 66 DDL STAFF
THOMPSON S IMEON L~159 B 161 60 TECHNICIAN
THUFTEDAL RALPH L-861 D 139 60  STOCK CLERK
TOBEY JAMES R L5574 A 058 67  OFFICE
TOLL IVER JAMES D M3765 138 64 TECHNICIAN

P TONRA ELATNE L5531 R 122 66  OFFICE
TROSKEY DOROTHY V L-865 D 139 60  OFFICE
TRUMPOLT ROBERT H L5574 A 058 67  OFFICE
TWICKEN SAUL M3767 132 65  DDL STAFF
UITHLEIN JOHN M3795 022 65  STUDENT
VAHAN MINERVA L-873 c 133 60  OFFICE
VANCE PHILIP R L-129 C 1620 67  DDL STAFF
VANDERBURGH ALEXANDE  L=116 B 149 64  DDL STAFF
VECCHIA FRANK L7151 A 022 63 TECHNICIAN
VERBANAS PAUL L-570 F 62  TECHNICIAN
VERDIER MARILYN L-185 ¢ 155 67  DDL STAFF
VOGEL NANCY P L-881 B 209 66  OFFICE
WALDRON CECIL 1A L-679 b 133 60 INSPECTOR
WALKER WILLIAM D JR  M3787 107 64 TECHNICTAN
WALSH VIRGINIA A L5575 A 055 67  OFFTCE
WAN I AK. CHARLES L5574 A 058 67  OFFICE
WARD WILLIAM T M3788 004 60  JANITOR
WEINER ARTHUR L M3795 022 65  STUDENT
WELCH ALICE G L-869 ¢ 130 60  DRAFTSMAN
WELCH ELIZABETH A M3780 104 60  OFFICE

® WELLS DANIEL J M3720 026 65  TECHNICIAN
WELSCH JOSEPH P M3655 224 64  TECHNICIAN
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NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS
WERL IN ARNOLD M L=822 D 232 62 DDL STAFF
WHEELER OMAR C M3782 212 64 TECHNICTAN
WHITE JUDITH P M3732 206 60 OFFICE
WHITE PHILIP B L-161 B 17 63 TECHNICTAN
W1CKHAM DONALD G L=-851 c 109 63 DDL STAFF
WIERCINSK| WM A M3788 004 60 FOREMAN
WILKIE VIRGINIA L5410 C 162A 67 OFFICE
WILSON ALPHONSE M3720 026 65 TECHNICIAN
WITTHUS RALPH B L-896 D 120 60 FOREMAN
WOLF ERIC W H=234 137A 61 PDL STAFF
WOOD SYDNEY L~-836 D 243 60 TECHNTCIAN
WOODWARD WILLIAM H=291 137A 61 DDL STAFF
WYMAN ETTA MAE L-138 B 170E 63 TECHNICTAN
YOUTZ PATRICK M3757 136 65 MIT STAFF
ZENO JOHN R L=679 D 133 60 TECHNICIAN
ZIEGLER HERBERT L L=-131 R 155 64 DDL STAFF
Z 1EMAN HENRY E L=121 R 132A 63 PDL STAFF
2OPATTI RICHARD C L=-198 R 182A 63 DDL STAFF

ZRAKET CHARLES A H=246 137A 61 DDL STAFF

BELL TELEPHONE LABORATCRY
(Source Joan Price X-871)

AWAD BARBARA H=327 1348 66 BTL

BAILEY A B L5409 F 62 BTL

BROOKS F A L5409 F 62 BTL

BURGER M J L=101 Cc 139 BTL

RURGESS M S Lsab9 F 62 BRTL

CARMICHAEL R L L=129 162D 67 BTL

CAVANAGH AILFEN L5568 R 345 RTL

CLEMENT G F L=102 c 139 RTL

COAKLEY P U H=314 1348 66 ATL

. COLLERAN ELAINE H=315 134R 66 BTL
& CURRAN MAR | JANE M3711 RARTA BTL
CURRIE A A L5563 R 254 BTL

; DI CARLO COTTONE M J L=-115 B 123 b4 BTL
- DOLAN MARGARET E H=307 134A 66 BTL
. DOUGHERTY R L L5568 B 345 ATL
ERNST MARIE L=-871 ¢ 139 BTL

e T
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NAME EXT ROOM 6R  CLASS

FICHTER M © L5409 - 62  BTL
FRAWLEY W P L5409 - 62  BTL
HAGERTY MARY M L=-871 ¢ 139 BTL
HAMILTON MARGARET L5563 B 254 RTL
HELLER K L5409 f= 62 ﬁ‘ri.
JOHNSON W C L=114 R 121 68 BT
KERNAHAN J J J L=230 B 286 62  BTL
LINS T N L5409 ; 62  BTL
LYNCH MARILYN H=291 1348 ATL
MARDIROSIAN NANCY H=306 134A 66 BTL
MARSTON W J H=313 . 1348 66 BTL
MART IN E O L7120 B 285 BTL
MAYZNER M L5455 B 285 ATL
MC NEIL GERTRUDE L5418 FS132 67  BTL
MENG D R L5409 ¢ 62  BTL
MONAHAN SARA E L-889 B 275 BTL
MYERS K W L5409 F 62  BRTL
ONG F C L=103 ¢ 139 RTL
OUELLETTE JEAN E L5592 F5103 67  BTL
PRICE JOAN L-871 ¢ 139 RTL
QUIRK HELEN E He317 I3k 66 BTL
ROSE L J H=120 134A 66  RTL
SHERRERD C S H=310 “ISaA 68  BTL
SMITH M MARY L5566 R 341 ATL
TEBBETTS ANN B H=317 1348 &6 BTL
TEFFT MARGARET M H=317 1348 66 BTL
THOMAS P H L=230 R 266 62  BTL
TITIEV PAULA T H=315 1348 66  BTL
TOBIN MARCIA J He314 1348 66  BTL
TOOH1G CATHERINE He327 1348 66  BTL
VARGA F S L5567 R 343 ATL
VARGA MARGARET H=312  » 134B ATL
WATTERS R J L=115 B 123 64  BTL
WR 1GHT A L5551 R 226 ATL
YOST L L5510 B 235 aTL
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NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS

ARMSTRONG GORDON R L-819 D 213 62 BEND1X
BOEING

WHIPPLE MELVIN H=255 1378 61 ROEING
BURRQUGHS

DANIN MORTON L-829 D 232 62 RURROUGHS
HAZELTINE

REED R R H=-238 137A HAZELTINF

RAND CORPORATION
(Source Florence Dewar X-5450)

ACKLEY BARBARA L=-170 € 170C 67 RAND
BALCAZAR MANUEL H=221 138 RAND
BANCROFT ARTHUR W L-163 C 184cC 67 RAND
BEELER RICHARD G H-238 137A 61 RAND
BENSON AUDREY J L=179 c 173 67 RAND
BENSON STANLEY H=236 137A 61 RAND
BERMAN JOSEPH L=-161 C 1848 67 RAND
BERNARD JOSEPH L=170 Cc 170C 67 RAND
BLEIER ROBERT H=291 MURPHY RAND
ROBCHECK EDWIN H=243 137A 61 RAND
BOCKHORST JOHN W H=229 136A 61 RAND
BOOK ERWIN L=192 C 189 67 RAND
BRIGGS SHELDON A H=239 1388 RAND
LARRY BROWN H=291 MURPHY RAND
BUMSTED ALEXANDER H=258 1378 RAND
BUTTON STEPHEN R L5443 F RAND
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NAME

CANNELL MARSHALL
CHRISTIE JOAN
CLARK MARGARET J
COBBINS J S

CONDON R|ICHARD S
COSCO MARILYN
COX GEORGE C
CROWSON DON P

CUREWITZ KENNETH E
COHEN EDWIN
DAVISON ROY

DEMAS NICHOLAS K

DEWAR FLORENCE
DIMOCK GEORGE C
DOOLEY LOUIS G
DUFFY WALTER

EASTMAN WILLIAM
ELIAS LOUIS
ERICKSON ARNOLD B
FIETZE DOROTHY

FLAHERTY JAMES
FORSYTHE MARCIA
FRYMIRE WILLIAM H
GARDNER ROBRERT G

GOODWiN DOROTHY
GOULD HARRY

GROSS EDWARD D JR
GUERRERA JOSEPH A

GUINEE PAUL F
HAAS LYLE W
HAVERTY J PAT
HEMPSTEAD GUS S

HETHERINGTON HELEN
HIBBARD THOMAS N
HICKS PAUL
HILDEBRANDT PAUL

HOPPE WILLIAM M
HOWELL HENRY L
HUGHES HELEN
ILGER HENRY J

EXT

L=113
H=247
H=225
L-891

L=171
L5447
H=316
L5591

H~236
H=278
L=167
L=~163

L5450
L=172
L=6€6
L-158

H=2136
L=176
L=368
L5448

H-258
L=-389
L-866
L=192

L5447
H=258
L-866

-891

L~191
L-385
L-3838
H=233

L-877
H-228
H=291
H=233

L=191
L=366
H=221
L=150

. R — " S}, B
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ROOM

B

119
1378
136A
165

170D
158
1348

FS105

ala!

AN

C

137A
1388
184E
184C

151
170F
17
167

137A
1ro

FS113

c

alala]

NN N

c

151

1378
170A
16?R
18%

158
137R
1628
165

187

FS119

C

-

1708
137A

162A
136A

MURPHY

¢

137A

187

FS113

C

138R
161

PAGE 18

66
67

61

67
67

67
67
67

61
67
67

67
67
67

67
61

67

67
67
67
61

67

61

67
67
61
67

S P

CLASS

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
PAND
RAND
PAND

RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
PAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND
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NAME

IRELAND BLAKE

JEAN JOSEPH

JONES MARVIN
KAPPLER M O

KEANEY ANN M
KEENE JACK D
KEOHANE JOSEPH R
KETCHEL RHODA G

KILEY DONALD B
KRESGE MARY T
KROUSS ROBERT E
KURTH THOMAS A

KURTTI MARVIN E
LA BOLLE VICTOR
LANDRIGAN ROBERT
LANGFIELD DAVID R

LONG MARGOT M
LUMBARD CAROL INE H
LYON ELEANOR G
MAC ISAAC PAUL

MACKLER RICHARD A
MADDEN J D
MARSHALL ALAN R
MEADOW CHARLES T

MELAHN WESLEY S
MENARD PAUL J
METCALFE HOWARD H
MEYERS JOHN

MILBERT ALLEN J
MILILLO FRANK
MILLER ARDETH
MILLER MARTIN

MINEART W M

MORSE ARTHUR

MOS IER ROBERT A
MOSMANN CHARLES J JR

NEEB DONNA M

O DONNELL THOMAS F
0GG FRED E
OLOFSON INA J

EXT
L=186
L=163

H=221
L5448

L-181
H=224
L=177
H=274

L-171
L=176
L=193
L-170

L-181
H=240
L-180
L=185

H=224
H=227
H=222
L=666

H=225
L5450
L-178
L=150

L5449
L-~158
L=-180
L-185

L=175
L=178
L-181
L=866

L=385
L-181
H=238
L=178

L5592
L5450
L=193
L=-892

ROOM

153
184C
1388
151

169
136A
177
1388

R IS T e Y

1708
179
191
170C

169
138R
157
150C

AN N NnNnnn

136A

136A

1388
s s |

136A
151
175
161

150R
167
157
155

181
175
169
1628

atala¥a' NNNMN a¥ala

FS119

C 169
137A

cCirs

FS103
€ 151
€ 191
C 184

PAGE 19

GR

67
67

67
61
67
61

67
67
67
67

67
61
67
61

61
61
61
67

61

67
67

67
67
67

67
67
67
67

67
67
61
67

67

67
67

CLASS

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND
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NAME

OLSEN RAY E
ONAN1TAN RICHARD A
O NEIL PHYLLIS A
PARKER FRED

PERKINS MURIEL R
PETRINO ARMANDO

PFEIL JOHN S JR

PLANTE JOHN M

PROCHASKA JOANNE
RAFFA ROMOLO
RICHMOND RICHARD A
ROLT GEORGE H

ROMANO CAROLE M
SCHAFER AL ICE
SCHAUB ROY
SCHISSELL GERALD Z

SCHLEPPENBACH MAX D

SCHWARTZ JULES |
SEIDLER ALEXANDER
SHAW SIDNEY E

SHOCH C ROGER
SIORAS GEORGE
SMITH SONIA
SOBECK!| ROBERT J

SOENGEN LOIS C
SPRATT STUART
STEINERT ROBERT S
SWEENEY FRANCIS J

THATCHER RICHARD M
THOMPSON JOSEPH
THORPE WALTER
TOLPIN GERALD

TOWER STUART F
TREBRINO DARLENE
WAGONER JOHN JR
WE1SS MARION

HHfTE RUSSELL
WONG JAMES P

EXT

H=224
H=242
L5447
L=-186

k=185
L=-113
H=221
H=249

L5447
H=222
L-155
L=175

H=221
k=188
L=175
L5582

L=114
L=666
H=291
k=115

H=229
L-150
L=177%
L-180

L-877
L=177
L=367
H=316

H=237
L-158

H=291

L-161

H-226
L=-127
L=114
H=222

L=-185
H=324

ROOM

136A
137A
150A
153R

184A
119

138R
137R

TN NN

C 158
138R

€ 150C

¢ 181

138R
C 155
C 181
FS123

B 121
c 17
MURPHY
B 123

136A
C 161
¢ 177
C 157
C 162A
c 177

5113
1348

137A
C 167
MURPHY
C 184R

126A
C 184A
R 121

1388

C 155
134R

PAGE 20
GR

61
61

67
64

61
67

67
67

61
67
67
67

64
67

64

61
67
67
67

67
67
66

61
67

67

61
67
b4
67

67
66

CLASS

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAMD
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RPAND

RAND
RAND
RAND
RAND

RAND
RAND
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NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS
ADAMS J V H=354 1338 WE=ADES
ARNSPIGER W E H=348 1338 WE-ADES
BAILEY D T H=370 133A WE-ADES
BAKER G L H=365 133A 66 WE~ADES
BARLOW R L H=356 133R WE=ADES
BARNUM R M H=369 133A WE=ADES
BARTLETT C M H=363 133A WE~ADES
BERNARDS R M H=323 1348 66 WE=ADES
BLANDIN J G H=354 1338 WE=ADES
BROCCOL| L V L5462 D 126 62 WE~ADES
BROCK K G H=321 134R 66 WE=ADES
BROWNE MARILYN C H=346 1338 WE=ADES
CARLIN P H H=348 1338 WE=ADES

» CARTER R D H=364 133A WE~ADES
CHITTICK D R H=349 133B WE=ADES
CODYER EL |ZABETH H=351 1338 WE=ADES
CORGAN W G H=349 1338 WE=ADES
CRAM C F H=362 133A WE=-ADES
DALIN D A H=365 1334 WE=ADES
DALY FRANCIS P H=349 1338 WE=ADES
DOYLE W & H=348 1338 WE=-ADES
ELL INGSON ERICK H=354 1338 WE=ADFS
FEELY W L L-113 A 119 64 WE=ADES
FITTANTE A R H=355 1338 WE=-ADES
FLANAGAN J P H=368 133A WE-ADES
GAKOUMIS G P L5409 F 62 WE=ADES
GIBBS H M H=369 133A WE=ADES
GRAMLING W M H=366 1334 66 WE=ADES
GREENHALGH D L H=365 133A 66 WE=-ADES
GUMBS A A JR H=354 1338 WE=ADES
HANSELL W H H=364 133A 66 WE=ADES
HELLER A A H=356 133R WE=ADES
HOEFLER H N H=341 1338 WE=ADES

R ISNARD C S L5461 D 126 62 WE=-ADES
JUBB J R L5461 D 126 62 WE=ADES
KELLOGG C H H=170 133A 66 WE=ADES
KITCHENS J M H=-361 133A WE=-ADES
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NAME EXT ROOM GR CLASS

KLOBERDANZ K L L5409 F 62 WE=ADES
LAWRENCE R F L=113 R 119 64 WE=ADES
LOVIGLIO M J L=171 C 170D 67 WE=ADES
MARONEY J J H=355 1338 66 WE-ADES
MC HENRY L E H=350 1338 66 WE=ADES
MORTON K L H=344 1338 WE-ADES
MUELLER P L H=345 1338 WE=ADES
MYERS D F H=350 1338 62 WE=-ADES
NAFTAL R J H=366 133A WE=ADES
NYSTROM THERESA H=352 1338 WE=ADES
O NEILL D F H=368 133A WE=ADES
ORDONEZ A S H=365 133A WE=-ADES
ORMSBY R H=369 133A WE=ADES
OSBORNE L F H=366 133A 62 WE=ADES
PALERMO J A H=37T1 133A 66 WE=ADES
PAULSEN G F H=370 133A 66 WE=ADES
PHILACTOS G A H=366 133A WE=ADES
PROEHLE E C H=342 1338 WE=ADES
REITHER S | H=348 133R WE=ADES
SCARPINO MARION R H=347 1338 WE-ADES
SIMON F H=343 1338 WE=ADES
SMITH D G L5409 F 62 WE=-ADES
SMITH SONIA H=367 133A WE-ADES
SOFRANIK P J H=370 133A WE=ADES
STURM F L H=355 1338 WE=-ADES
TADLER J T H=364 133A 66 WE=-ADES
THOMAS A G H=318 1348 66 WE=ANES
VOLLMER W T L-891 C 165 67 WE-ADES
WIEGAND W T H=364 133A 62 WE-ADES
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SUMMARY
Lincoln:
DDL Staff 191
MIT Staff 1
Non-Staff 321
Co-op Students 2
Total 515
*Account 700T:
MIT Staff 9
DIC Staff 2
Students pa? |
Total 12
Part time:
DDL Summer Staff 2
DDL Students 6
Other Students 2
Office —
Total 1n
Other:
Air Force e |
TOTAL 539
wummz
BTL 51
Bendix 1
Boeing 1
Burroughs 1
Hazeltine &
RAND 135
WE-ADES _66
Total _256
TOTAL _m
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Alr Charter Service - Linedln
Barta Building Operatien

Component Evaluation Lab
Construction Shep

Division 6 Conference Room
Division 6 Card Room

Division 6 Editorial Office
Document Room

Draf'ting Room
Duplicating Room

IBM Teletype & Air Reservations
Inspection

Lab Power
Material Regquirements

Madad Shgp

Print Room
Production Comtrol
Reception Desk

Stock Room - Barta
Stock Room - Division 6

Tape Preparation Room
Test Equipment

Travel Office - Lincoln

L-376
MaT33
L-838
L-810
L5571
L-84T
L-841

L=-210

15371

L-875

L-861

L-859

L-117
L=375
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P, Falcione

A. Falcione
R. Dantona

Arlene lewvis
E, Nickerson

W. Carroll
H. Morley

R, Witthus
Amn Sullivan

M, Bright
Barta Building

R. Pugliese

Marion Callaghan
A. Billie

Evelyn Dowell



